MERGY AND REPORTED TO THE PROPERTY OF THE PROP					30 - 031-20733 for (-12) fertised 10-1-76		
DISTRIBUTION SPACE	SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501				SA, Indicate Type of Lease		
FILE U.S. G.S.					5. Linte Cil & Goe Lorine No. L=6469		
CAND OFFICE							
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO DRILL, DELPEN, OR PLUG BACK						A. Cour Agree on tours	
DEFPEN DEFPEN PLUG BACK					Miguel Creek		
b. Type of Well	America Company and the Compan				k, 1-um or Le	ane flame	
2. firme of Gregator	67HFR		iners X	10-6	State 5. Weil 110.		
	GAS CORPORATION	N			#4		
P.O. BOX 1038, Kilgore, Texas 75662						Miquel Creek Gallup	
	Kilgore, Texas		west		TÜÜÜ	MATTITIE	
	•	-		M			
	South LIN			ĬĬĬIJĬĬ	15 cents 777777		
					McKinle		
AHIHHHHHHH	HHHHH		1200 h	19A. termino Hospa	_	II. Rotaly or C.T.	
41. Lievations Diens u hether let	K7, etc.) 21A. Kind	6 Status I-lug. Lional 2		l		. Date Work will start	
6564	1	000 Blanket	Alamo Drill		8-1-	-81	
2).		PROPOSED CASING AND	CEMENT PROGRAM				
SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF CASING	SIZE OF CASING WEIGHT PER FOOT SETTING DEPTH SACKS				EST. TOP	
7 7/8	5 1/2	14.00 lb	1150	22	20	Surface	
	i	l	1	1	i	I	
1, Drill,	Core and Log t	o a depth of 20	below the Ho	spah Sand.	·	VAL VALID	
					APPROL	VAL VALID OUNLESS COMMENCED, -13-82	
2. Set 5 1/2", 14# CSG through the Hospah Zone.					DRILLING	COMMENCE	
				- 188	- 4	-13-0	
	•		1	se elle	KK2-		
	•		/{	31.1°51.4°			
				OCT 13	1981		
			\	1361-	COW.		
			\	ALL STATE	3 /		
IN ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE PI	ROPOSED PROGRAM: II	P PROPOSAL 16 TO DECPEN	OR PLUE BACE, GIVE BAT	A 8m PRESENT P	**************************************	E AND PROPOSTS BEW PRO-	
E hereby certify that the informati	ion above le true and co:	mpirte to the best of my i	injuriedge and belief.				
Some Blan	nbs	_ Tule RUD			Pare 9	25-81	
Sure Jack Town In	Since (lar)					- 404064	
3.1	SUPERVISOR DISTRICT # 3				OCT 13 1981.		

CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANTI

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

All distances must be from the outer boundaries of the Section Well No. State No. 4 CAPITAL OIL & GAS CORPORATION State County Range Township Section nit Letter McKinley 16N 6W N 16 ctual Footage Location of Well: 990 West South 990 feet from the line and feet from the Dedicated Acreage: Producing Formation round Level Elev. Miguel Creek Gallup Acres Hospah 6564 1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty). 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling. etc? commuitization If answer is "yes," type of consolidation. XX Yes If answer is "no," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if necessary.)_ No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Commission. CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Section 16, T. 16N., R. 6W N.M.P.M I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of octual surveys made by me or der my supervision, and that the some is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. tate No. 4 Date Surveyed August 19, 1981 Registered Professional Engineer and/or Land Surveyor 2031 2000 1000 1650 1960 2310